BL-5700-08

T&S
BRASS

Faucet Assembly

1 Nozzle 000387-40 8 Handle, Lab 4-Arm 000059-40
2 Asm, Vaccum Breaker B-0968 9 Asm, Spindle Eterna 005960-45
3 Tip, Serrated, Straight BL-5550-04 10 Washer 002290-45
4 Nipple, 3/8" x 7" 000363-40 1" Locknut 000965-45
5 Asm, Base Faucet 007253-40 12 Nut, Coupling, Spreader 000736-20
6 Screw, Handle 000925-45 13 Asm, Spreader Unit 002898-40
7 Index, Snap-In, Dark Green 001191-45 14 Tailpiece 001592-20

Index, Snap-In, Red 001194-45 15 Nut 000958-20
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BL-5700-09

1 Asm, Vacuum Breaker Nozzle 007284-40 12 Screw, Handle 000925-45
2 Nozzle 000387-40 13 Index, Snap-In, Dark Green 001191-45
3 Asm, Vacuum Breaker B-0968 Index, Snap-In, Red 001194-45
4 Nut, Swivel Adapter 000711-40 14 Handle, Lab 4-Arm 000059-40
5 Swivel Adapter 000843-25 15 Asm, Spindle Eterna - Hot 005960-40
6 Sleeve, Swivel 011429-45 16 Washer 002290-45
7 0O-Ring, Swivel 001074-45 17 Locknut, Shank 000965-45
8 Tip, Serrated, Straight BL-5550-04 18 Nut, Coupling, Spreader 000736-20
9 Swivel, Body 000585-25 19 Asm, Spreader Unit 002898-40
10 Nipple, 3/8" x 5" 000361-40 20 Tailpiece 001592-20
11  Asm, Base Faucet 007253-40 21 Nut 000958-20

T&S Brass and Bronze Works, Inc. ¢ Travelers Rest, South Carolina ¢ 1-800-476-4103



Faucet Assembly
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Gooseneck

Tip, Serrated, Straight

Asm, Base Faucet
Screw, Handle
Index, Button - Blue/Cold
Index, Button - Red/Hot
Handle, 4-Arm

BL-5704-01

120X
BL-5550-04
007255-40
000922-45
001660-45
001661-45
000059-40
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Asm, Spindle Eterna - RH/Hot 005960-40

Washer 002290-45
Locknut, Shank 000965-45
Nut, Coupling, Spreader 000736-20
Asm, Spreader Unit 002898-40
Tailpiece 001592-20
Nut 000958-20
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BL-5704-08
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Faucet Assembly
1 Asm, Nozzle, Vacuum Breaker 007283-40 9 Handle, Lab 4-Arm 000059-40
2 Nozzle 000387-40 10 Asm, Spindle Eterna - Hot 005960-40
3 Asm, Vacuum Breaker B-0968 1" Washer 002290-45
4 Tip, Serrated, Straight BL-5550-04 12 Locknut, Shank 000964-45
5 Nipple, 3/8" x 7" 000363-40 13 Nut, Coupling, Spreader 000736-20
6 Asm, Base Faucet 007255-40 14 Asm, Spreader Unit 002898-40
7 Screw, Handle 000925-45 15 Tailpiece 001592-20
8 Index, Snap-In, Dark Green  001191-45 16  Nut 000958-20
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BL-5705-01
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Faucet Assembly
1 Gooseneck 120X
Asm, Base Faucet 007257-40
Asm, Spindle, Eterna 005960-40
Washer 002290-45
Locknut 002954-45

Handle, Lab 4-Arm, Brass 000059-40
Index, Snap-In, Green 001191-45
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Screw, Handle 000925-45
Tailpiece 001592-20
10 Nut 000958-20
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BL-5705-08
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: Faucet Assembly

| 1 Asm, Vacuum Breaker B-0968

: 2 Nozzle 000387-40

| 3 Tip, Serrated, Straight BL-5550-04

| 4 Nipple, 3/8" X 7" 000363-40

| 5 Asm, Base Faucet 007257-40

€ ~ 6 Asm, Spindle, Eterna 005960-40

7 Handle, Lab 4-Arm, Brass 000059-40
8 Index, Snap-In, Green 001191-45
9 Screw, Handle 000925-45
10 Washer 002290-45
1" Locknut 002954-45
12 Tailpiece 001592-20
13  Nut 000958-20
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BL-5707-01 -

Faucet Assembly

1 Asm, Base Faucet 007259-40
2 Nozzle, 6" 000387-40
3 Hex Bushing, 1/2" Male x 3/8" Female 001359-40
4 Asm, Vacuum Breaker B-0969

5 Tip, Serrated, Straight BL-5550-04
6 Riser 001507-40
7 Asm, Spindle - Hot 005960-40
8 Handle, Lab 4-Arm 000059-40
9 Index, Snap-In, Dark Green 001191-45
10 Screw, Handle 000925-45
1" Ball Bearing 001408-45
12 Washer 002290-45
13 Locknut 002954-45
14 Tailpiece 001592-20
15 Nut 000958-20
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BL-5709-01
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Faucet Assembly
R 1 Gooseneck 120X
_ 2 Tip, Serrated, Straight BL-5550-04
3  Asm, Base Faucet 007263-40
| 4 Asm, Spindle Eterna - Hot 005960-40
D ' 5 Handle, Lab, 4-Arm 000059-40
_ _! 6 Index, Snap-In, Dark Green001191-45
7 Screw, Handle 000925-45
8 Washer 002290-45
9 Locknut 002954-45
10 Tailpiece 001592-20
1" Nut 000958-20

T&S Brass and Bronze Works, Inc. ¢ Travelers Rest, South Carolina ¢ 1-800-476-4103




BL-5709-04

- Faucet Assembly

1 Gooseneck 120X

2 Aerator B-0199-02
3 Asm, Base Faucet 007263-40
4 Asm, Spindle Eterna - Ho 005960-40
5 Handle, Lab, 4-Arm 000059-40
6 Index, Snap-In, Dark Gree001191-45
7 Screw, Handle 000925-45
8 Washer 002290-45
9 Locknut 002954-45
10 Tailpiece 001592-20
1 Nut 000958-20

T&S Brass and Bronze Works, Inc. ¢ Travelers Rest, South Carolina * 1-800-476-4103
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BL-5709-08

Faucet Assembly

- 1 Nozzle 000387-40
2 Asm, Vacuum Breaker B-0968
3 Tip, Serrated, Straight BL-5550-04
4 Nipple, 3/8" x 7" 000363-40
5 Asm, Base Faucet 007263-40
6 Asm, Spindle Eterna - Hot 005960-40
7 Handle, Lab, 4-Arm 000059-40
8 Index, Snap-In, Dark Green 001191-45
9 Screw, Handle 000925-45
10 Washer 002290-45
1" Locknut 002954-45
12 Tailpiece 001592-20
13  Nut 000958-20

T&S Brass and Bronze Works, Inc. ¢ Travelers Rest, South Carolina ¢ 1-800-476-4103



BL-5715-08

Ledge Mixing Faucet Assembly
> 1
2
O 3
04
Screw, Handle 000925-45

N o o b

Asm, Vacuum Breaker
Nozzle
Tip, Serrated, Straight

Nipple, 3/8" x 7"
Asm, Base Faucet

Index, Snap-In, Red
Index, Snap-In, Dark Green
Handle, Lab 4-Arm
Asm, Spindle Eterna - Hot

B-0969

000387-40
BL-5550-

000363-40
007269-40

001194-45
001191-45
000059-40
005960-40
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BL-5850-01TL

Tin Lined Faucet Assembly

1 Nozzle, Gooseneck 120X 12 Washer, Handle 000100-45
2 Tip, Serrated, Straight BL-5550-04 13 Nut 000953-45
3 Asm, Base Faucet 001547-40 14 Spring, Handle 000902-45
4 Screw, Seat 000933-45 15 Disc, Handle 001013-45
5 Stem, Insert 000841-20 16 Index, Snap-In, White 001206-45
6 Spring, Bonnet 000901-45 17 Index, Ring, Handle 000674-20
7 Insert, Packaging 000740-20 18 Washer 000999-45
8 Stem, Packaging 001101-45 19 Locknut 002954-45
9 Insert, Bonnet 000606-40 20 Tailpiece 001592-20
10 Ball Bearing 001408-45 21 Nut 000958-20
1" Handle, 4-Arm, Brass 000015-40
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BL-6000-02
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Asm, Base Faucet
Screw, Handle
Index, Snap-In, Dark Green
Handle, Lab 4-Arm
Bonnet
O-Ring, Diverter Stem
Washer, Bonnet Style
Washer, S/S, Bonnet
Washer, Bonnet
Spindle, RH
Screw, Seat Washer
Seat
Gasket
Nipple, Supply
Washer, Shank
Locknut
Index, Snap-In, Dark Blue/Gas
Gooseneck
Tip, Serrated, Straight

007277-40
000925-45
001191-45
000059-40
009749-25
001075-45
009752-45
002726-45
000986-45
000811-25
000933-45
000763-20
001160-45
000381-20
001004-45
000969-45
001197-45
000392-40
BL-5550-04

T&S Brass and Bronze Works, Inc. ¢ Travelers Rest, South Carolina * 1-800-476-4103
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BL-6005-02

Combination Faucet Assembly

1 Asm, Base Faucet 007277-40
2 Screw, Handle 000925-45
3 Index, Snap-In, Dark Green 001191-45
4 Handle, Lab 4-Arm 000059-40
5 Bonnet 009749-25
6 O-Ring, Diverter Stem 001075-45
7 Washer, Bonnet Style 009752-45
8 Washer, S/S, Bonnet 002726-45
9 Washer, Bonnet 000986-45
10 Spindle, RH 000811-25
1" Screw, Seat Washer 000933-45
12 Seat 000763-20
13 Gasket 001160-45
14 Nipple, Supply 000381-20
15 Washer, Shank 001004-45
16 Locknut 000969-45
17  Index, Snap-In, Dark Blue/Gas 001197-45
18 Riser 001152-40
19 Asm, Vacuum Breaker B-0968
20 Nozzle 106X

21 Tip, Serrated, Straight BL-5550-04
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BL-9000-09

Flush Plate Assembly
1 Washer 002290-45
2 Locknut 000965-45
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BL-9505-01
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PVC Faucet Assembly
1 Nozzle, PVC, Gooseneck 000487-28
2 Tip, Serrated, PVC BL-9540-10
3 Asm, Bonnet, PVC 007549-40
4 Knob, PVC 001492-20
5 Set Screw 000938-45
6 Index, Snap-In, White 001206-45
7 Nut, Shank 000512-20 J
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